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mentor
Posted by bar84 - Yesterday 08:31
_____________________________________

Hi, anyone know how i can get a mentor? i click on get a mentor ... but it does not work. thanks

========================================================================
====

Re: mentor
Posted by BenHashemBH - Yesterday 11:59
_____________________________________

Shalom Brother bar84,

Sorry to hear it's not working for you. Can try emailing help@guardyoureyes.org

You can also email an administrator Chaim chaim@guardyoureyes.org

In the interim, you can contact any of the mentors from ProudYungerman's list if you are
comfortable with that.

HHM (Hashem Help Me) - michelgelner@gmail.com, Eerie - 1gimpelovitz@gmail.com,
ChaimOigen – chaim.oigen@gmail.com, Muttel - muttel15@gmail.com, Iwannalivereal 
iwannalivereal@gmail.com, Vehkam vehkam7@gmail.com, Amevakesh
amevakesh23@gmail.com, ProudYungerman proudyungerman@gmail.com, Iwantlife - 
iwantlifegye@proton.me.
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Hatzlacha!

========================================================================
====
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